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Week 1 Games

39 Dominant Buck
46 The Big Johnson
51 OverDose

33 The TRUTH!

62 Bailey's Bashers
40 Rabid Chihuahuas

Week 2 Games

43 Dominant Buck
54 Big Cats

34 OverDose

52 Landsharks

40 Bailey's Bashers
69 WingRiders

Week 3 Games

34 Dominant Buck
64 Big Cats

24 OverDose

29 Landsharks

30 Bailey's Bashers
50 WingRiders

Week 4 Games

27 Dominant Buck

68 Big Cats

58 The Big Johnson
49 Chimps-N-Chumps
17 The TRUTH!

34 Berg's Bastards

Week 5 Games

43 Dominant Buck

28 Big Cats

66 The Big Johnson
54 Chimps-N-Chumps
66 OverDose

58 Berg's Bastards

Week 6 Games

46 Dominant Buck

77 Big Cats

47 The Big Johnson
39 Chimps-N-Chumps
60 OverDose

45 The TRUTH!

Week 7 Games

64 Dominant Buck

66 Big Cats

55 The Big Johnson
68 Chimps-N-Chumps
25 The TRUTH!

51 Berg's Bastards

51
62
51
32
40
49

57
52
18
46
74
65

36
58
55
31
50
44

47
52
73
49
34
45

26
33
51
59
57
32

76
48
30
55
58
59

47
31
63
56
34
36

Big Cats
Chimps-N-Chumps
Landsharks

Berg's Bastards
WingRiders

You Can't Handle the Truth!

The Big Johnson
Chimps-N-Chumps

The TRUTH!

Berg's Bastards

Rabid Chihuahuas

You Can't Handle the Truth!

Chimps-N-Chumps

The Big Johnson

Berg's Bastards

The TRUTH!

You Can't Handle the Truth!
Rabid Chihuahuas

OverDose

Landsharks

Rabid Chihuahuas

You Can't Handle the Truth!
Bailey's Bashers
WingRiders

Landsharks

The TRUTH!

Bailey's Bashers
WingRiders

Rabid Chihuahuas

You Can't Handle the Truth!

You Can't Handle the Truth!
Rabid Chihuahuas
Berg's Bastards
Landsharks

Bailey's Bashers
WingRiders

Rabid Chihuahuas
WingRiders

Landsharks

OverDose

You Can't Handle the Truth!
Bailey's Bashers

Tie Breaker: Landsharks (22 - 19)

Tie Breaker: You Can't Handle the Truth! (10 - 3)
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Week 8 Games

63 Dominant Buck

76 Big Cats

48 The Big Johnson
53 Chimps-N-Chumps
46 OverDose

28 Landsharks

Week 9 Games

34 Dominant Buck

62 Big Cats

67 The Big Johnson
36 Chimps-N-Chumps
69 OverDose

48 Landsharks

Week 10 Games

23 Dominant Buck

47 Big Cats

49 The Big Johnson
56 Chimps-N-Chumps
30 Landsharks

30 Berg's Bastards

Week 11 Games

28 Dominant Buck

58 Big Cats

48 The Big Johnson
38 Chimps-N-Chumps
57 Landsharks

33 The TRUTH!

Week 12 Games

46 Dominant Buck
54 The Big Johnson
40 OverDose

23 The TRUTH!

63 Bailey's Bashers
45 Rabid Chihuahuas

Week 13 Games

50 Dominant Buck
40 Big Cats

68 OverDose

50 Landsharks

48 Bailey's Bashers
52 WingRiders

Week 14 Games

37 Dominant Buck
39 Big Cats

57 OverDose

44 Landsharks

47 Bailey's Bashers
65 WingRiders

31
42
50
46
49
60

39
47
35
66
58
46

60
56
66
31
45
60

38
45
60
29
73
54

49
52
50
39
45
60

56
51
56
38
44
44

62
55
44
30
57
67

The TRUTH!

Berg's Bastards

You Can't Handle the Truth!
Bailey's Bashers
WingRiders

Rabid Chihuahuas

Berg's Bastards
Bailey's Bashers

The TRUTH!

Rabid Chihuahuas

You Can't Handle the Truth!
WingRiders

WingRiders

You Can't Handle the Truth!
OverDose

The TRUTH!

Bailey's Bashers

Rabid Chihuahuas

Bailey's Bashers
OverDose

WingRiders

Berg's Bastards

You Can't Handle the Truth!
Rabid Chihuahuas

Big Cats
Chimps-N-Chumps
Landsharks

Berg's Bastards
WingRiders

You Can't Handle the Truth!

The Big Johnson
Chimps-N-Chumps

The TRUTH!

Berg's Bastards

Rabid Chihuahuas

You Can't Handle the Truth!

Chimps-N-Chumps

The Big Johnson

Berg's Bastards

The TRUTH!

You Can't Handle the Truth!
Rabid Chihuahuas
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Playoff Week 1 Games

81 Big Cats

48 OverDose

36 WingRiders

39 Rabid Chihuahuas
43 Bailey's Bashers
48 Berg's Bastards

Playoff Week 2 Games

35 Big Cats

63 You Can't Handle the Truth!
53 WingRiders

77 Rabid Chihuahuas

50 The Big Johnson

55 Bailey's Bashers

Playoff Week 3 Games

34 Big Cats

73 Rabid Chihuahuas

64 You Can't Handle the Truth!
16 Chimps-N-Chumps

36 Dominant Buck

30 The TRUTH!

47
43
46
58
44
57

21
76
45
41
46
26

17
37
61
72
48
38

You Can't Handle the Truth!
Landsharks
Chimps-N-Chumps

The Big Johnson

The TRUTH!

Dominant Buck

Chimps-N-Chumps
OverDose
Landsharks

The TRUTH!
Dominant Buck
Berg's Bastards

OverDose

The Big Johnson
WingRiders
Landsharks
Bailey's Bashers
Berg's Bastards
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